Data sheet

RO60A

SAT Dishes

RACARRO

Technical Chars

Aluminium offset dish with 60 cm diameter

Steel disc holder.

e Aluminum reflectors are best suited for installations in harsh weather environments.

All models have their own mounting KIT that can be included in the package or ordered separately

¢ Highest reception quality for all high-definition programs.

RO60A

Frequency range MHz
Dimensions cm
Offset angle °
Efficiency %
Cross polarisation dB
Side beam dB
Noise temperature K
Fornt back ratio dB
LNB Clamp mm
Elevation angle °
Mast clamp mm
Wind load 120km/h 729N/m? kg (N)
Bracket material

Diameter cm
Material

Colour

Gain

Gain 10.7 GHz dB
Gain 11.7GHz dB
Gain 12.7GHz dB

in f [ > ] fracarro.com

10700-12750
63.2 x 58.3
21

=69

>24

<21

48

0.66

40

0/90

20-50

34 (333.4)
Steel

60

Steel

Light grey

34.3
el
35.9



Data sheet RACARRO

in f [ > ] fracarro.com



