

## **R060A**

**SAT Dishes** 



Aluminium offset dish with 60 cm diameter

## **Technical Chars**

- · Steel disc holder.
- Aluminum reflectors are best suited for installations in harsh weather environments.
- All models have their own mounting KIT that can be included in the package or ordered separately
- Highest reception quality for all high-definition programs.

RO60A		
Frequency range	MHz	10700-12750
Dimensions	cm	63.2 x 58.3
Offset angle	۰	21
Efficiency	%	≥ 69
Cross polarisation	dB	>24
Side beam	dB	<-21
Noise temperature	К	48
Fornt back ratio	dB	0.66
LNB Clamp	mm	40
Elevation angle	۰	0/90
Mast clamp	mm	20-50
Wind load 120km/h 729N/m²	kg (N)	34 (333.4)
Bracket material		Steel
Diameter	cm	60
Material		Steel
Colour		Light grey
Gain		
Gain 10.7 GHz	dB	34.3
Gain 11.7GHz	dB	35.1
Gain 12.7GHz	dB	35.9

